
PICKERING
HOTLINE # 437 - 294 - 3364

Friday 7:00pm

Triple Action
  

Shutter Boards Games 1-4 50% Sales

Shutter Pot Applicable Game-5 50% Sales

Not in Book 5 GAMES 1 LINE OR 4 CORNERS  + Bronze Package

Regular Game 1 1 LINE HARDWAY 250.00

ANY 2 LINES  500.00

Blue - In Reg Book SPUTNIK 750.00

Regular Game 2 1 LINE HARDWAY 250.00

ANY 2 LINES  500.00

Orange - In Reg Book ANY 3 LINES 750.00

Super Jackpot OUTSIDE SQUARE 100.00

Orange  FULL CARD IN DESIGNATED # 3,000.00

Not in Book + $2 CONSOLATION FULL CARD 1,000.00

Regular Game 3 1 LINE HARDWAY 250.00

ANY 2 LINES  500.00

Green - In Reg Book LETTER "X" 750.00

Progressive LETTER "Z" 100.00

Purple FULL CARD IN DESIGNATED # 10,000.00

Not in Book + $2 CONSOLATION FULL CARD 1,000.00

Regular Game 4 1 LINE HARDWAY 250.00

ANY 2 LINES  500.00

Yellow - In Reg Book LETTER "L" 750.00

Double Action Game 2 LINES HARDWAY 50% Sales

Wildball Progressive Pot 2 LINES HARDWAY 50% Sales

Applicable 2 LINES HARDWAY 50% Sales

Not in Book 2 LINES HARDWAY 50% Sales

Shutter Boards INTERMISSION Games 1-4 50% Sales

Shutter Pot Applicable Game-5 50% Sales

Not in Book 5 GAMES 1 LINE OR 4 CORNERS  + Bronze Package

Managers Progressive 2 LINES  100.00

Black FULL CARD IN DESIGNATED # 10,000.00

Not in Book + $2 CONSOLATION 1,000.00

Regular Game 5 1 LINE HARDWAY 250.00

ANY 2 LINES  500.00

Pink - In Reg Book PICNIC TABLE 750.00

Pickering Super LETTER "P" 100.00

Red FULL CARD IN DESIGNATED # 3,000.00

Not in Book + $2 CONSOLATION FULL CARD 1,000.00

Regular Game 6 1 LINE HARDWAY 250.00

ANY 2 LINES  500.00

Grey - In Reg Book ANY 3 LINES 750.00

UPik8 FULL CARD IN DESIGNATED # 100,000.00

Not in Book CONSOLATION FULL CARD 1,000.00

Final Jackpot 1 LINE HARDWAY 250.00

Olive - In Reg Book ANY 2 LINES  500.00

Extra Cards + $1 LAYER CAKE 750.00

Proof of purchase may be required

http://www.deltabingo.com/
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